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Oil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 42 Feet Oil Per Board: 40 ulL
Forward Qil Total: 15.32 mL Reverse Qil Total: 12.76 mL Volume Oil Total: 28.08 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 383 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 319 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 702 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il . ] 7
1 2L 2R 210 7400 14 14 2960 | Corlmdmogerl. ¢
2 7L 7R 3010 81 14 56 42 3240 ype In or oelec 55
3 8L S8R 3010 75 56 98 42 3000 One
4 6L SR 3 10 69 9.8 140 42 760 TransferType:
5 10L 10R 4 14 84 140 218 79 3360 Type In or Select
6 2L 2R 0 18 0 219 420 2041 0 One
45
Forward
Reverse
4 4 » Pl| Forward 4 Reverse 4 More
Start Stop Loads Speed GCrossed Start End Feet T.Qil )
1 2L 2R 0 22 0 420 370 -50 0 Combined
2 15L 15R 2 14 22 370 331 -39 880
3 13L 13R 1 14 15 331 312 -19 600
4 12L 12R 2 10 34 312 284 28 1360 Buff
5 10L 10R 3 10 63 284 242 -42 2520
6 9L SR 2 10 46 242 214 -28 1840
7 8L 8R 2 10 50 214 136 -28 2000
3 7L 7R 2 10 54 186 158 -28 2160
o 3L 3R 1 10 35 158 144| -14 1400
10 2L 2R 0 10 0 144 00 -144 ]
4 4 » M| Forward .| Reverse 4 More
ltem 3L-TL:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Cutside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle = MIddle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 7.5 1.39 1.03 1.03 1.39 7.5

Forward Oil

Reverse Oil




